EA 3100
LOCHHAMER SCHLAG 17 · D-82166 GRÄFELFING
Phone +49-89-8541991 · FAX +49-89-8541721 · lcd-module.de
3.95
INTELLIGENT 7-SEG. LCD WITH
MULTIPLEXED BCD OR µP INPUT
FEATURES
* HIGH CONTRAST 4 DIGIT 7-SEGMENT DISPLAY

* RS-232C ADAPTER EA 9717
* EL-INVERTER
ORDERING INFORMATION
incl. Bezel
DISPLAYMODULES 13 mm HEIGHT
BCD-MUX, HEXCODE EA 3100-13MA
BCD-MUX, CODE-B EA 3100-13MB
BCD-µP, HEXCODE EA 3100-13PA
BCD-µP, CODE-B EA 3100-13PB
EL-INVERTER EA PS32-45
EL-INVERTER(ALTERN.) EA PS32-46
DISPLAYMODULES 18 mm HEIGHT
BCD-MUX, HEXCODE EA 3100-18MA
BCD-MUX, CODE-B EA 3100-18MB
BCD-µP, HEXCODE EA 3100-18PA
BCD-µP, CODE-B EA 3100-18PB
EL-INVERTER EA PS32-46
DISPLAYMODULES 50 mm HEIGHT
BCD-MUX, HEXCODE EA 3100-50MA
BCD-MUX, CODE-B EA 3100-50MB
BCD-µP, HEXCODE EA 3100-50PA
BCD-µP, CODE-B EA 3100-50PB
DISPLAYMODULES 25 mm HEIGHT
BCD-MUX, HEXCODE EA 3100-25MA
BCD-MUX, CODE-B EA 3100-25MB
BCD-µP, HEXCODE EA 3100-25PA
BCD-µP, CODE-B EA 3100-25PB
EL-INVERTER EA PS32-48
 2
EA 3100
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS